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VAMOOSE
JAX
IMPETUOUS
ENTROPY
INTERLODGE 44
Settler

Cool Breeze
POSEIDON
TIO LOCO
FINAL FINAL
RIKKI

ARMA

a’ce Start 16/06/2024 10:11:00 Distance

USA 52443
USA 2022
USA 4206
USA 4235
USA 4415
USA 8668
USA 60432
USA 52059
USA 4243
USA 2388
USA 8008
USA 61211

170th Annual Regatta
Newport, RI USA

New York Yacht Club

6/15/2024 - 6/16/2024

Race Results

+0 11:16:22
+0 11:10:00
+0 11:14:34
+0 11:15:09
+0 11:07:17
+0 11:12:03
+0 11:18:06
+0 11:16:55
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+0 11:15:23
+0 11:14:43
+011:17:33

01:05:22
00:59:00
01:03:34
01:04:09
00:56:17
01:01:03
01:07:06
01:05:55
01:07:44
01:04:23
01:03:43
01:06:33

PCS -

NM Scoring Windward/Leeward

00:00:00
00:00:30
00:00:44
00:00:58
00:01:36
00:02:30
00:04:28
00:05:06
00:05:13
00:05:51
00:06:14
00:06:40

00:54:41
00:55:11
00:55:25
00:55:39
00:56:17
00:57:11
00:59:09
00:59:47
00:59:54
01:00:32
01:00:55
01:01:21

Updated

16/06/2024 12:23:03
(Provisional)
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